Race Date

September 30, 2021

Bib No

Name

Team - Marteno
Team Score (places): 51

783
787
784
781
790
791
782

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Brea Counihan
Mia Forystek

Ava Dughetti
Callie Barker
Aubrey Trautvetter
Kiley VanLeeuwen
Alexa Cohen

Team - Hickory Creek
Team Score (places): 60

656
653
652
655
666
667
661

No o~ wDN PR

Ava Feigl

Nora Defrank
Emily Creech

Mia Drzewiecki
Dani Schedin
Madeline Valerius
Mackenzie Lehan

Team - Summit Hill
Team Score (places): 72

846
843
839
836
845
840
835

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Kate Roberts
Olivia Mancini
Olivia Launius
Eliana Kaitei
Gracelyn Olson
Vanessa Lee
Emily Flores

Team - Homer
Team Score (places): 85

698
691
696
690
688
689
695

~No ok wWDN R

Veronica Skibicki
Sarah Mack

Sophia Rainier
Brooke Laird

Emily Johnson
Emersyn Klutcharch
Miranda Powley

2021 DPVC Conference XC Meet

Final Team Results

Time
Back

0:00.00
0:08.82
0:22.26
0:29.91
1:57.98
2:05.14
2:21.17

0:00.00
0:30.88
0:32.62
0:57.59
1:17.82
1:42.11
1:48.02

0:00.00
0:02.79
0:46.32
1:35.00
1:39.49
1:39.79
1:58.86

0:00.00
0:34.68
0:39.45
0:50.64
0:52.55
0:56.21

Girls
Varsity Girl's
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Grade Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 13:25.13
1 1 12:49.34 12:49.34
3 4 12:58.16 25:47.50
6 10 13:11.60 38:59.10
7 17 13:19.25 52:18.35
34 51 14:47.32 1:07:05.67
More Than 5 14:54.48 1:22:00.15
More Than 5 15:10.51 1:37:10.66
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 13:49.49
5 5 13:09.71 13:09.71
10 15 13:40.59 26:50.30
11 26 13:42.33 40:32.63
14 40 14:07.30 54:39.93
20 60 14:27.53 1:09:07.46
More Than 5 14:51.82 1:23:59.28
More Than 5 14:57.73 1:38:57.01
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 13:45.56
2 2 12:56.84 12:56.84
4 6 12:59.63 25:56.47
12 18 13:43.16 39:39.63
25 43 14:31.84 54:11.47
29 72 14:36.33 1:08:47.80
More Than 5 14:36.63 1:23:24.43
More Than 5 14:55.70 1:38:20.13
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 14:12.35
8 8 13:36.89 13:36.89
15 23 14:11.57 27:48.46
18 41 14:16.34 42:04.80
21 62 14:27.53 56:32.33
23 85 14:29.44 1:11:01.77
More Than 5 14:33.10 1:25:34.87
More Than 5 15:58.94 1:41:33.81
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Race Date

September 30, 2021

Bib No

Name

Team - Liberty
Team Score (places): 113

728
726
724
727
722
720
730

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Ellie Trench

Lucy Sheriff
McKenna Redican
Ruby Sheriff
Penny Pinciak
Sophia Olszta
Avery Young

Team - Troy
Team Score (places): 114

879
877
880
882
869
881
878

No o~ wDN PR

Erin Santerelli
Ava Offermann
Kendall Santerelli
Emma Vugteveen
Leah Blunk
Rachel Saxon
Brianna Klobnak

Team - Manhattan
Team Score (places): 155

750
754
760
757
753
764
756

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Kayla Cupp

Kate Lemke
Mackenzie Sallese
Logen Lutz
Jayden Gurgone
Rylie White
Jessica Lewis

Team - Mokena
Team Score (places): 170

813
815
811
809
812
818
819

~No ok wWDN R

Marissa LaMonte
Flynn Meyer
Nicole Demma
Taylor Bush
Cassidy Dion
Briana Slaney
Lauren Woods

2021 DPVC Conference XC Meet

Final Team Results

Girls

Varsity Girl'

Overall

Grade Place

9

13

26

32

33
More Than 5
More Than 5

16

19

24

27

28
More Than 5
More Than 5

22

30

31

35

37
More Than 5
More Than 5

17

36

38

39

40
More Than 5
More Than 5
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S

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 14:18.57

22
48
80
113

13:39.52
13:54.32
14:31.99
14:43.44
14:43.57
16:09.68
16:15.74

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 14:25.87

16
35
59
86
114

14:12.73
14:17.41
14:30.15
14:33.57
14:35.51
14:35.83
15:10.91

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 14:44.97

22
52
83
118
155

14:27.92
14:39.68
14:40.29
14:56.51
15:00.47
15:12.32
15:24.57

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 15:19.33

17
53
91
130
170

14:12.73
14:59.14
15:06.44
16:08.86
16:09.48
16:35.21
16:53.37

13:39.52
27:33.84
42:05.83
56:49.27
1:11:32.84
1:27:42.52
1:43:58.26

14:12.73
28:30.14
43:00.29
57:33.86
1:12:09.37
1:26:45.20
1:41:56.11

14:27.92
29:07.60
43:47.89
58:44.40
1:13:44.87
1:28:57.19
1:44:21.76

14:12.73
29:11.87
44:18.31
1:00:27.17
1:16:36.65
1:33:11.86
1:50:05.23

Time
Back

0:00.00
0:14.80
0:52.47
1:03.92
1:04.05
2:30.16
2:36.22

0:00.00
0:04.68
0:17.42
0:20.84
0:22.78
0:23.10
0:58.18

0:00.00
0:11.76
0:12.37
0:28.59
0:32.55
0:44.40
0:56.65

0:00.00
0:46.41
0:53.71
1:56.13
1:56.75
2:22.48
2:40.64

09/30/2021 05:15:13



